Br‘adford Planning Department URBAN ECOSYSTEMS LTD. HAS REVIEWED THE
. I 2010-050 PROPOSED GRADES AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN
G J ll. BVQS Complies with Zoning By-Law: AND HAS FOUND THEM TO BE IN GENERAL
WIIIM l_lr'y Date Reviewed: Mar 31, 2021 CONFORMANCE WITH THE APPROVED PLANS
14 -Si
f Reviewed By: Cofeorter LOT NO. M
ENGINEERING REVIEW THIS PLAN HAS BEEN REVIEWED WITH RESPECT TO GENERAL oate _Feb 22,2021
CONFORMANCE WITH THE OVERALL LOT GRADING PLAN AND OUR
{ APPROVAL OF THIS PLAN FOR NO OTHER REASON. WE ACCEPT NO
ACCEPTED

RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE ELEVATIONS AND
DIMENSIONS PROVIDED BY OTHERS.

[] ACCEPTED AS NOTED
March 31, 2021

(
DATE REVIEWED’;Y
(TOWN OF BRADFORD WEST GWILLIMBURY USE ONLY)

[J REQUIRES RE-SUBMISSION

7 TOWN OF BRADFORD WEST GWILLIMBURY - BUILDING DEPARTMENT

/ {
/ : J@ ~ INSPECTOR: /\
b B¢ & PERMIT NO, PRBDZOZOOj?@R DATE: 4/1/2021

"\ {bQ e ALL CONSTRUCTI! SHALL COMPLY WITH THE
/ Q Q ONTARIO BUILDING CODE AND ALL OTHER APPLICABLE
’8 97 STATUTORY REGULATIONS. THE REVIEWED DOCUMENTS

’j - MUST BE KEPT ON SITE AT ALL TIMES.
-
/ INSPECTION REQUEST EMAIL: BUILDINGINSPECTIONS@TOWNOFBWG.COM

INSPECTION REQUEST FAX: (905) 778-2035
INSPECTION REQUEST TELEPHONE: (905) 775-5369 EXT. 1500

WITH MASONRY VENEER

POURED-IN-PLACE STAIRS
ON BOTH SIDES

44491
Le CCZ]
I

N\&LL'C

S ©
S A
= NG
/ o
S - S % 22327
S /— N 5 | j24.98
S G—, — = N o + e
S NE==F 3817 [38] g o1 R LS
7N Q - ELEV. C REV ENTRY N4 REL o Ll
Q g — & 9 1/2" ENG JOIST () N N Y
N F-N FF 226.44 o JE 3
R Y = 143&4‘ TFW 22614 ST 2‘15: Cs7h) 7.57 <
e BF 223.39 ~ > i 8.39 —
% < Migg UF 22316 | 55 4d ™ = 4.5% R tn —
UFR=221.66 £ 22043 @ 0 S o 7p)
Z al 16.66 : S Guard &rail = L)
] - .
7 3.53 & B B required & 33;
é 223 21 223.25 — B3 i N
. 224.97 < Y
Z 4:1 MAX ———————1225.47
22488, 2.0% 223.06 S4325.27HP 225.14 295, 0% 24.95 z=H
1 -
ﬂ E @ 59.52 %%?52?) — — — _—i A 6.44 % L oz
R 38-6 [42] 3 3 I &
ELEV. B 5 %)1 N Vazz, < 3
= " Ly
% /:3 223.30 ’/? 9 1/2" ENG JOIST & @ | & ~ L ) a &
N
& é:_ Ta, SNOB 18.36 sumken! +.| | | 603 S 3
= " 144 FF 226.50 O BRI B 2H R %
S TFW 226.20 225.95 SN |5 [o QL }
BF 223.45 TR 9 IS o R~
== An -1R o~

It is the builder's complete responsibility to
ensure that all plans submitted for approval

/ . ’ ]
20 58 SHANCabIe roguistions and rearouot 9'—-0" BASEMENT

building code or permit matter or that any

inciuding zoning lons and any p 15
MUNICIPAL ADDRESS
house can be properly buill or located on is jot S I T E C O P Y 38 WESTLAKE CRES.
The undersgned has reviewed ood lokes for this

In the:subdivision agreement. The Control
Architect is not responsible in any way for
and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set out in the
Ontario Building Code to be o Designer.

examining or approving site (lotting) plans or
qualification information

working drawings with respect to any zoning or
Wellingion Jno-Bapliste /A[ffﬁ-r/a‘ 25501

This is to certify that these plans comply
with the applicable Architectural Design
Guidelines approved by the Town of
BRADFORD / WEST GWILLIMBURY

JOHN G. WILLIAMS LTD., ARCHITECT -':g";m information BN
ARCHITECTURAL CONTROL REVIEW VA3 Desian Inc. 42658 n Es I EN
AND APPROVA
Budder to verify location of all hydrants, street trenafermens and :
APPROVED BY: other servi:g'fylf ov:i:"nilmum dimensi£:: are not mﬂd, builder is‘mto 255 -Fonsumers Rd Suite 120
roiocals ot N4 own expense. oronto ON M2J 1R4
DATE: ___MARO08,2021 Builder to verify service i ions prior to ing 1 416.630 2255'f 416.630.4782
This stamp certifies compliance with the applicable foundations. vquesngn.com
Design Guidelines only and bears no further Mne pmm
professional responsibility. RICHARD — H:\ARCHIVE\WORKING\2016\16023.BW\Site plan\16023~SP.dwg — Tue — Feb 16 2021 — 1:48 PM 13045
& PROPOSED VALVE R No. OF RISERS _®  STREET SGN [3000x] WUNCIPAL ADDSESS F7 PROVIDE 3/4” DI CLEAR porth’ arrow
IP@ LGHT POLE HG> HDRANT FF FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION <] A 80k ////14 STONE IN THIS AREA A
& wERsccE (A TwroRMER (L S L O e REANNG WAL *w% THIS LOT CONTAINS ENGINEERED FILL
/ATION
Y DOUBLE STW./SN, CONNECTION BF  FIN. BASEMENT FLOOR SLAB KX X AN FEAE P LASCNE L) [ic] ar conomoner Requred
N -/ SN, TR TOP OF FOUNDATION WALL - ACOUSTICAL FENCE (SEE LANDSCAPE PLAN) 5 RAN WATER DOWNSPOUT LOGATION
i StlE sha/sa covecrol OO RO AT O R0 St B souret om ssien)
[ oareH s UFS  UNDERSIDE FOOTING AT SIDE S [ HORO NETR 2 g'r?TE !&D:w&%g"on
DECK  WALK OUT DECK 3 GAS METER —  SWALE DIRECTION .
= @yaa.: TELEVISION PEDESTAL W0.B. WALK OUT BASEMENT @ A EXTEROR DOOR LOCATION
BELL PEDESTAL REV  REVERSE PLAN LOTS EQUIPPED
bl EMBANKMENT WIH SouP. Poup EDUCE SIDE YARD
JDEVELOPER: MAX BUILDING HEIGHT: 13 Om | LOT AREA: 555.54m2 | saNnINvERT: 222 .05 m
G R BUILDING HEIGHT: 9.27m | LOTFRONTAGE: 12 02 m STMINVERT: 222 84 m
ARG o U P AVERAGE GRADE: 224 35m | LoTcoveErRAGE:  N/A % DESIGNED: -
jeuiLDeR: 3 | DRAWN: RC
BAYVI Ew WELLI N GTON 2 REVISD TO 9-0" BASEMENT FEB 16-2021 SCALE: 1 250
1 | REVISED AS PER ENG'S COMMENTS DEC 01-2020 pate: - DEC 02-2020
CONSULTANT: No Revision Date PLAN: 51M-1137
URBAN ECO SYSTEMS- CIVIL ENG draving rame
VA3 DESIGN- ARCHITECTURE SITING & GRADING PLAN LOT NO: 143

All drawings specifications, related documents and design are the copyright property of VA3 DESIGN. Reproduction of this property in whole or in part is strictly prohibited without VA3 DESIGN's written permission.





